Data Sheet: PSD90ExxxK2                                 PRELIMINARY
 HY-LINE AG ¦ Hochstrasse 355 ¦ CH-8200 Schaffhausen ¦ Tel.: 052 647 42 00 ¦ eMail: info@hy-line.ch ¦ 30.03.2020   1 of 6
Data Sheet
90W AC-DC Desktop Power Supply
● Universal AC Input 90 – 264 VAC
● Low Voltage Power Supply
● No minimum load requirement
● 100 % burn in test
● Standard: CE, UL, cUL, FCC
● CEC & DOE Efficiency Level VI compliant
● ErP Tier2 compliant
● RoHS compliant
Model Selection Guide:
Typ Input nominal
voltage
[VAC]
Input current
full-load
[mA]
Output voltage
[VDC]
Output current
Max.[mA]
PSD90E120K2 90 – 264 1500 12 7500
PSD90E150K2 90 – 264 1500 15 6000
PSD90E190K2 90 – 264 1500 19 4740
PSD90E240K2 90 – 264 1500 24 3750
PSD90E480K2 90 – 264 1500 48 1875
Data Sheet: PSD90ExxxK2                                 PRELIMINARY
 HY-LINE AG ¦ Hochstrasse 355 ¦ CH-8200 Schaffhausen ¦ Tel.: 052 647 42 00 ¦ eMail: info@hy-line.ch ¦ 30.03.2020   2 of 6
Specifications:
Input